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responsible for the same. The candidate must complete UGC specified Master's Degree within one year 
of date of UGC-NET. 

b) Wherever SC, ST, PH or VH is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant 
documents of Scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribe/Physically Handicapped/Visually Handicapped Candidates 
before appointment. 



Roll No.: 

Name of Candidate: 

Father's Name: 

Mother's Name: 

S151: 

9152 I| 
S153. I 

S154: DISS 

5403 

JAIPUR 
Dated: 
Notes 

Subject(s) /Paper offered 

Total Marks obtained excluding 

Copy of Marks obtained at the 

LAJJAWATI 

4 

EKTA GOYAL 

RADHA RAMAN 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

ADMINISTRATME THEORIES 

ADMINISTRATNE SYSTEM IN 

METHODS IN SOCIAL RESEARC 

DISSERTATION 

compulory and back log paper/subject(s) marks 

01/11/06 

Enrol. No.: 02/76401 

Max. Marks 

First Division -65% to 74% (260 to 299) 

80 20 100 32 

2. First Division with Distinction - 75% (300 or above) 

400 

Second Division -50% to 64 % (200 to 259) 

M PHIL PUBUC ADMN EXAM 2005 HELD IN JAN 2006 

Category: 

80 20 100 32 
80 20 10032 8 
100 100 40 

Medium : 

Min.Marks 

8 

5. Marks within the circde denotes failure in that paper. 

8 

200 

40 49 
40 58 
40 54 
40.74 

Marks 
Obtained 

1. For a pass, a candidate is required to obtain 40% marks in external & internal assessment of each paper separately and 50% marks in the total aggregate. 

REGULAR 

12 61 
13 71 
13 67 

3. Candidates desiring scrutiny of their resutt should appy on the prescribed form 

273 

A candidate who fails even in one paper / dissertation shall be required to re-appear in all the papers / dissertation. However if 50%% marks are secured in dissertation,examption will be granted for the same 

74 

Controller of Examinations 

In case of any mistake being detected during the preparation of the marks-sheet 

Remarks, if any 

So as to reach the Dy. Registrar (Secrecy) within 30 days from the date of the decdaration of the result 

RESULT 
FIRST 

or brought to the notice afterwards,the University will be fully empowered to correct the same 



Roll No 

Name of Candidate 

1 

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

Note 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
Copy of Marks obtained at the 

015232 

EKTA GUPTA 

RADHA RAMAN 

LAJJA VATI 

Subject(s)/Paper(s) offered 

PHILO. & SOCIO. FOUN. OF EDUCATION 
METHODOLOGY OF EDU. RESEARCH 

PSYCH. FOUN. OF TEACHING LEARNING 

k-VII-I EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 

GR-VI-I EDU. TECH. & INSTRUCTIONAL PROCESS 
DISS DISSERTATION 

JAIPUR 

Total of Marks obtained 

College/Deptt./Centre : TILAK SHIKSHAK PRASHIK. MAHAVID., VISHVESHWARIYA NGR, TRIVENrI NGR,JPR 

Resuit/ Dlvision 

M.Ed. EXAMINATION-2013 

Max. 
Marks 

Ext. Int. Tot. 

Group ill -2. Education in U.K. U.S.A. and France 
4. Problems of Educaion in Indie 

Group V-1. Principles and Procedures Guidance 

75 25 100 

75 25 100 

75 25 100 

75 25 100 

3. Star(") shown against the marks denotes failure in that subjecipaper. 

2. Techniques of Appraisal and Counseling 

Dated: 20/09/2013 Issue Dale: 17/10/2013 

75 25 100 

100 

600 

Enrollment No. 02/78401 

Category 

Medium 

2. First Division-60% (360 marks or above); Second Division-48% (288 to 359 marks). 

Ext. Int. Tot. 

23 7 

23 7 

Min. 
Marks 

23 7 

23 

23 

7 

30 

476 

30 

30 

30 

7 3C 

REGULAR 

48 

S. NO.: 231 

HINDI 

288 

Marks 
Obtained 

Ext. Int. 

63 20 

59 21 

62 21 

54 20 

56 21 

79 

Tot. 

03 

80 

a pass, a candidate shall be required to obtain atleast 30% marks in each paper ard 48% marks in disse.tation scparately, 
C8% marks in the grand total. 

83 

Group V - 1. Educational Technology 

74 

77 

79 

4. Application for scrutiny of marks and/or revaluation of answer-books as permissible unuar the rules shculd be sent to the 
Dy-Registrar(Secrecy) on the prescribed form along with the requisite fee within 30 days from the date of declaration of result. 

Applications received after the due date wilI NOT be entertained in any case. 
5. In case any mistake being detected during the preparation of the mark-sheet or brought to notice afterwards, the Univorsity 

will be fully empowered to correct the same. 

476 

FIRST 

6. All court cases shall be subject lo the jurisdiction of the Rajasthan University Headquarter i.e. Jaipur and not in any other place. 
Detalled nomenclatures of the optional papers : 

Remarks 

4. Educational Technology & Insructional Process. 
Group V -1. Principles of Measurement and Evaluation 

2. Evaluaticn Techniques and Tools 

Controller of Examinations 



L 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN Copy of marks obtained at the M A (FINAL) PUBLIC ADMIN.J4504] PEVAL. EXAM 2004 
Roll No. 044014 

Name Ms EKTA GOYAL 

Father's Name RADHA RAMAN 

Mother's Name LAJJAVATI 

CollegeDeptt./Centre MSJ COLLEGE BHARATPUR 

B-1 

AjNCRTY 

EXAMINATION 

JAIPUR 

Previöés 

Final: 

Resuit declared on 

6403 

6416 

Mafks in 
Parersy 

sappeared.et cieared 

02/10/2004 

rSTY 

PAPERIS) OFFERED9 wAgnUeEvY BAAJTOMUt 

BUBLICPERSONNElADMINISTRATTON 
401PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION NINDIAren 

En. No. 

Category 
Ordinance 

02/76401 
NON-COLL. Sub Catg 

Mediun 

ECONONNCPOLICY ANDADMINISTRATION 

enaNINE oNATUztG 

DEVEOPMENTADMINISTRATION 

RMaKSShNiEt 

39/400.: 

RESEAkCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTKC EN 
STATEADM:IN INDIA:WIHSPBCUALREHERENCE 1 

303/500: 

PaerBAggtegate. yPassMarks Id teLakenCombiiet 

CrSTHMtP. 

Nntoaccont ior marksof 
àwardof divisLOn Previous & Final. 
PrevioúsFinät 

239303 
(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

n 

TbtAN) 

S42/900 

00 

Max. Min Mark& Cbud Re 
MarksMarks Prev Final marks 

L00 

00 
00 

S No 

25 

HINDI 

55 
62 

FIRST 

53 
60 
66 
62 

Passed in Divison 

Controller of Exam1nations 



B3884 

Roll No. 
Name of Candidate 
Father's Name 
Mother's Name : 
Name of institution: 

4. 

Copy of Marks obtained at B. Ed. Examination -

32828 

9201-EDU. &EMEROING INDIAN 
$202-PSY. -SOC. BAS. OF LEAR &TEAGH. 
9203-EDU. MGMT. & SCH. ORGANISATI ON 
9204-EDU. TECH. & CLASS ROOM MGMT. 

9213-CIVICs 
9214--80CIAL STUDIES 

THEURY PAPERS 

Notes : 

7. 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

PRACTICE OF TEACHING 
PRACTICE TEACHING TOTAL MARK5 

SPEC IAL PAPER 

8. 

THECRY &PRACT. TEACH. -TOTAL MARKS 

EKTA GUP LA 

RADHA RAMAN 
LAJA VAT 

Subject / Paper (S) 

Result/ Division 

COMP. LITER & EDU. APPL. 

RAGRKUL EC. COLLEGE. 

COMP. LITER. & EDU. -TOTAL MARKS 

EDUCATI ONAL &.V0CA, GUIDANCE 

THEORY 

FIRST 

TOTAl MARKS 

sarme. 

JAIPUR 

Dated 

SOCIETY B0 20 i00 24 

PRACTICAL 

Enrol No. 

FIRST 

6. Marks written with asterisk (°) against a paper denotes failure in that paper. 

Ext. Int. 

JAGATPURA, JAIPUR 

Maximum Marks Min. Pass Marks 

Total External Int. TotalExt. 

(02/76401 

80 2O 100 24 

80 20 100 24 
80 20 100 24 

80 20 100 24 

5. Fora pass in special paper candidates are required to obtain 50 marks in the paper. 

600 

150 150 

300 

900 

50 5 100 15 15 
100 

100 

PASS 

30 59 

30 

2. . Theory-I Division -60%(360 marks or above), II Division- 48% (288 to 359 marks), Pass Class 36% (216to 287 marks). 

30 

3. Fractice -I Division -60% (1 80 marks or above), II Division -48%(|44 to 179, marks), Pass Class 40% (120 to 143 marks). 

30 
30 
30 

COMP. LITERACY & EDU. APPL. 

216 

GR/11 /2010 ISSUE DATE 1C/11/2010 

36 

36 

Category 

58 

56 
50 

S7 

32 

55 

24982 

REGULAR 

Marks Obtained 

Internal TOTAL 

15 
14 

16 
16 

15 

98 117 

17 

0128313 

26 

15 

PASS 

74 
72 

72 
66 

1. For a pass a candidate is required to obtain atlcast 30% marks in cach paper(external & internal separately) and 36% marks in the total aggregate in theory,40% marks in 

External Examinaion and Internal Assessment ofpractice teaching separately. 

77 

74 

435 

215 

650 

58 

For a pass in Cornputer Literacy & Educational Application paper, a candidate is required to obtain atleast 30% marks in theory and practice seperately i.e. 15 marks out of 

50 marks in theory and 1 5 marks out of 50 marks in practice, and 36% marks in total aggregate. 

58 

70 

SPECIAL PAPER 

Application for scrutiny of marks and /or re-valuation of answer-book(s) as permissible under the ules should be made to the Dy Registrar (Secrecy) on the prescribed 

form alongwitb the requisite foe and original marksheet within 30 days trom the date of the declaration of result. 

Rermark 

In case of any mistake being detected during the preparation of the Marksheet or brought to the notiee aterwards, the University will be tully empowered to correet the 

Controller of Examinations 



Copy of marks obtained at the M A (FINAL) PUBLIC ADMIN.[4504) PEVAL. EXAM. 2004 
Roll No. 044014 

Name Ms EKTA GOYAL 

Father's Name 

Mother's Name LAJJAVATI 

B-I 
B-I 
B-XÊV 

EXAMINATION 

College Deptt./Centre MSJ COLLEGE BHARATPUR 

Previou 

inal. 

JAIPUR 

Result declared on 

RADHA RAMAN 

Marks in. 
Papersy: 

appcared 

303 

5238-
6401 

6402 
6403 
6404 
6416 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

Päpet() 
airoady 

acieIred 

02/10/2004 

184 

rasiNarration 
PAPER(S OFFERED 

En. No. 

Category 
Ordinance 

Aggteiate 

Marks 

..239/400 

PUBLICPERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION: 
PUBLIC ABMINISTRATION N INDIA 

ECONOMIC POLICY AND ADMINISTRATION 
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION 

303I500 

02/76401 

NON-COLL. 

RESLARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICS IN P 
STATEADM. IN INDIAWITH SPECIAL REFERENCE 1 

239 

PasstMarks ta be taken Combtnet 
in to aceoUIt for marksof Fuii award of divisionPrevious &Final 
PreviousFinal 

Sub Catg 
Medium 

303 

(For Notes. Please sec on reverse) 

K 

S42/900 

S. No 

Max.Min: Marks QbdË Re. 
MarksMarks Prev.fFinal marks 

00 25 
100 25 (55 

00 25 
00 25 
A00 
100 

Y 

HINDI 

25 

62 

FIRST 

53 
50 
66 
62 

Passed In Dvsor 

Controller of Examinations 



N 

Father's Name 

Copy of marks obtained at the M A (FINAL) PUBLIC ADMIN.[4SÖ4), PEVAL. EXAM. 2004 
Roll No. 044014 

Name Ms EKTA GOYAL 

PIIT 

LN 

Mother's Name LAJJAVATI 

College/Deptt./Centre MSJCOLLEGE BHARATPUR 

B 
B 
B-XV 

|EXAMINATION 

Previous 

Final ns 

JATPUR 

Result declured on 

RADHA RAMAN 

55 

4S7 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

A5238RUBLICPERSONNELADMINISTRATTON a 

303 

6416 

MrksinMMorke inR 

6401PUBLIC ABMINISTRATION NINDIA 

Pibettsi 

02/10/2004 

r184 

PAPER(S} OFFEREDwy as;ou: F RMASNNgs 
5T4NBE ksNarration: 

6402 ECONOMIC POLICY ANDADMINISTRA TION:t 
6403 DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRAIÖN 
6404RESEARCH METHODOLOGYAND STATISTICS INP00 

STATE ADM. IN INDIA WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE 

areagy 2 

HA2 U 

Aggrenat' 

Marks.. 

En. No. 

Category 
Ordinance 

239/400 

303/500. 

02/76401 
NON-COLL. 

Pass/. 
Fail 

P 

P 

MakSIo b¢taken Combincd 
in to acCount for«Ta marksof 
award of division | Erevious &inal 
Previoús Finät 

239M303 

Sub Catg. 
Medium 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

, 

Ts 

542/900 

S. No. 

Max Min:Marks Obd. ke 
Matks Marks| Prev Final matks 

h0o25 S5 
10025 

T00 25 

00 

100 

Y 

25 

HINDI 

62. 

FIRST 

60 
66 

62 

Passed in Division 

(ontoller of Examin.tons 



437522 0198 

550 

KUM.EKTA GOYAL 

RADHA RAMAN 

25 

fr 

21 

A ISUPW&CS 

II 

ft 100/33 

Hftt qtA, 1997 
sfh-aifert 

27 
H4fGfagi 100/33 

25 30 08 63 

012 

30TH JUNE, 1997 

21 

43 

367 b6.73% 

244266 

12/03/83 

ayt j00/33 

26 07: 54 
TfR 10C33 

28 10 81D 

-

28 5179 

REGULAR 

(F.4 3. fat frara ta) 

FIRST DIVISION 

034768 

034768 

ferrt 100/33 

29 29 O8 

SANSKRII 37 05 42D 



119891 0230 

650 

KUM.EKTA GOYAL 

RADHA RAMAN 

HINDI 
ENGLI SH 
POL.SC. 
SANSKRIT-S 135 15 
HINDI-S135 15 

90 10 
90 10 

135 15 

441. 

32 

29TH JUNE1999 

33 
33 
50 

50. 
50 

785% 

518 

66 

41 

31 

REG ULAR 

32 
52 
45 12 

1 

VRUTR F IRST DIVI SION 

75 
69 

14 123 

83 

84 

097510 

41773O 

ST. 

75 

69 
84 

125D 

88 

Ars(e) 



INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT 

EKTA GUPTA 

RADHA RAMAN 
12/03/1983 

Perrmanent Account Number 

AMGPG9212J 

Signature 

GOVT. OF INDIA 
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